Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
CDGD-5 Drip-proof Dry type Marine
Single-phase Transformer
CDGD-5 Drip-proof Dry type Marine Single-phase Transformer: 1、Purpose Drip-proof,dry
type marine transformer All marine transformers are built on our dry type transformers basics

320 950 5
60 3~3
.5
380 110
0
5
75 3~3
.5
480 142
0
5
Dimensions and install size:
Type Cap. Dimension（mm） Install size（mm） Weight
(KVA) L B H L1 B1 d （Kg）
CDGD-5 5 465 325 530 350 215 12 75
CDGD-7.5 7.5 500 345 610 380 235 12 85
CDGD-10 10 500 345 610 380 235 12 100
CDGD-15 15 545 375 700 410 240 14 150
CDGD-20 20 585 410 730 470 275 14 190
CDGD-25 25 585 410 730 470 275 14 195
CDGD-30 30 625 430 770 490 300 14 270
CDGD-40 40 635 440 770 520 305 14 290
CDGD-50 50 665 460 830 530 325 14 320
CDGD-60 60 690 470 910 530 350 18 395
0.067880s
6/14/26, 5:36 AM CDGD-5 Drip-proof Dry type Marine Single-phase Transformer - Datasheet